OP Strakonice a Pisek 2016/17

29. kolo

38
32
30
12

Tabulka:

1. TJ Blatna D 24 19 0 5 139.0:53.0 209.5:78.5 2312
2. SK Otava Katovice 23 16 0 7 115.0:69.0 169.0:107.0 2259
3. TJ Sokol Pisek B 23 15 0 8 116.0:68.0 174.5:101.5 2277
4, TJ Fezko Strakonice D 23 6 0 17 58.0:126.0 116.0:160.0 2226
5. TJ Fezko Strakonice B 23 2 0 21 36.0:148.0 87.0:189.0 2168

TJBlathaD 2436 6:2 2313 TJ Fezko Strakonice D

3.5.2017 (7:5)
KOUBEK Karel ml. 414 02 427 KARES Jakub
MRVIKOVA Jaroslava 402 1:1 408 KOUBOVA Zuzana
KOUBEK Karel 418  1:1 390 PETRAN Jaroslav st.
KOHOUT Josef 390 2.0 332 HERZIG Josef
DLABAC Petr 418  1:1 400 KOCOUR Miroslav
SCHLEHUBER Vladimir 394 2.0 356 MATATKO Jiii

TJ Sokol Pisek B 2363 7:1 2225 TJ Fezko Strakonice B

4.5.2017 (9:3)
SOBISKOVA Nikola 378 2.0 351 MIKES Martin
SITTER Pavel 390 2:0 350 KALOUS Viclav
NEDOMOVA Drahomira 388 0:2 407 TROBL Miroslav
HAJICKOVA Véra 385 2.0 329 SVIHOVEC Petr
SVEJCAROVA Iva 376 1:1 373 KYRIANOVA Hana
LUKESOVA Marie 446  2:0 415 HEJPETR Libor

NejblizSi zapasy:

30. kolo

TJ Blatna D volno
05.05.17 pa 17:00 TJ Fezko Strakonice B - SK Otava Katovice
12.05.17 pa 16:00 TJ Fezko Strakonice D - TJ Sokol Pisek B



Poradi jednotlivci:

B WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNODNNDNNNNNEPERPRPERPRPERPERERRE
QOO ~NOOUTRAWNPFPOOO~NOOURARWNPOOOLO~NOOUIA WON -

'—\
COWONOOUTAWNE

jméno hrace

. SIDLO Petr
. KOUBEK Karel ml.

NEMEC Petr

. DLABAC Petr

. LUKESOVA Marie

. SITTER Pavel

. NEDOMOVA Drahomira
. DVORAK Petr

. SOBISKOVA Nikola

. NESVEDA Frantisek

. ZELINKA Richard

. KYRIANOVA Hana

. KOUBOVA Zuzana

. HAJICKOVA Véra

. VALDMAN Zdenék

. KADULA Jindfich

. KOHOUT Josef

. KOUBEK Karel

. KOCOUR Miroslav

. KALOUS Vaclav ml.

. KARES Jakub

. TROBL Miroslav

. MATATKO Jiii

. SCHLEHUBER Vladimir
. PETRAN Jaroslav st.

. MRVIKOVA Jaroslava
. SVIHOVEC Petr

. HEJPETR Libor

. SVEJICAROVA Iva

. HOFMANOVA Zlatugse
. PRESLOVA Dana

. SYKOROVA Milada

. VOTYPKA Jiti

. HERZIG Josef

. KALOUS Vaclav

. TOMSOVIC Jaroslav

. MIKES Martin

. TOMSOVICOVA Alena
. KOS Petr

. KALOUSOVA 11diko6

DRNEK Lukas
PAVEL Lukas
CHENICEK Filip
HAVELKA Miroslav
FRIEDLOVA Michaela
NOVOTNY Jan
KRAL Roman
MIKOLASEK Otakar
NEMCOVA Adriana
CEJKA Jaroslav
MICHALIKOVA Jitka
TROBL David

SVEC Petr

druzstvo
Katovice
Blatna-D D
Blatna-D D
Blatna-D D
Pisek-B B
Pisek-B B
Pisek-B B
Katovice
Pisek-B B
Katovice
Fezko-D D
Fezko-B B
Fezko-D D
Pisek-B B
Fezko-D D
Katovice
Blatna-D D
Blatna-D D
Fezko-D D
Fezko-B B
Fezko-D D
Fezko-B B
Fezko-D D
Blatna-D D
Fezko-D D
Blatna-D D
Fezko-B B
Fezko-B B
Pisek-B B
Pisek-B B
Pisek-B B
Katovice
Pisek-B B
Fezko-D D
Fezko-B B
Katovice
Fezko-B B
Katovice
Fezko-D D
Fezko-B B
Blatna-D D
Blatna-D D
Blatna-D D
Fezko-D D
Pisek-B B
Fezko-D D
Pisek-B B
Blatna-D D
Fezko-B B
Fezko-D D
Katovice
Fezko-B B
Fezko-D D

celkem

419.5
418.3
404.2
400.6
399.0
397.5
396.3
395.5
393.2
390.1
388.5
388.3
383.0
383.0
382.8
382.2
381.1
380.6
379.8
376.8
376.2
376.1
372.7
372.4
369.8
366.8
366.0
365.2
363.0
359.6
357.6
357.3
355.9
354.3
352.5
350.5
340.5
336.3
330.0
326.7
413.0
409.0
391.0
386.0
381.0
378.0
372.5
371.3
368.4
353.0
335.0
329.5
298.0

plné
287.0

286.2
280.6
275.3
273.5
277.7
279.2
277.5
283.8
277.0
270.4
269.8
266.8
267.3
274.0
276.2
266.9
267.0
270.4
266.2
269.5
271.4
266.0
265.4
269.6
263.4
263.7
264.7
263.2
259.5
263.5
261.6
256.6
257.0
258.8
254.0
255.1
249.5
244.0
232.7
273.0
286.0
286.5
261.0
265.0
270.2
273.3
271.5
259.1
256.0
220.0
238.0
229.8

dorazka
1325
132.1
123.6
125.3
125.6
119.7
117.0
118.1
109.3
113.2
118.1
118.4
116.2
115.7
108.8
106.0
114.2
113.6
109.4
110.6
106.8
104.7
106.7
107.0
100.2
103.4
102.3
100.5

99.8
100.1

94.1

95.7

99.2

97.4

93.7

96.5

85.4

86.8

86.0

94.1
140.0
123.0
104.5
125.0
116.0
107.8

99.3

99.8
109.3

97.0
115.0

91.5

68.2

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

41 414 (454)
69 3/4  (439)
54 4/4  (461)
68 4/4  (428)
42 414  (446)
71 414 (471)
60 4/4  (432)
85 4/4  (445)
98 3/4 (412)
94 414  (435)
80 4/4  (425)
74 414 (423)
88 4/4  (408)
85 4/4  (416)
106 4/4  (409)
103  4/4  (434)
105 4/4  (425)
11.0 4/4  (456)
107 4/4  (420)
91 3/4  (399)
111 4/4  (427)
115 4/4  (407)
92 4/4  (405)
97 4/4  (434)
137 3/4  (395)
105 4/4  (419)
118  4/4  (405)
136 3/4  (415)
118  4/4  (403)
114  4/4  (384)
121 3/4  (381)
128 4/4  (386)
130 4/4  (382)
145 4/4  (383)
152  4/4  (383)
144 414  (416)
155 4/4  (353)
172  4/4  (381)
150 4/4  (349)
148 3/4  (354)
90 1/4  (413)
70 1/4  (409)
110 2/4  (404)
90 1/4  (386)
70 1/4 (381
118 2/4  (435)
115 2/4  (387)
133 2/4  (417)
100 2/4  (403)
100 1/4  (353)
100 1/4 (335

)
160 2/4  (347)
228 1/4  (313)



